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Drawing Series

ISSUE SHEET Drawing Register and Issue Record

Issue Code ISSUE DATES

IV INFORMATION Via e-mail   

I INFORMATION   

B BUILDING CONTROL

T TENDER Code P P P

C CONSTRUCTION Day 17 27 12

R RECORD Month 03 04 06

P PLANNING Year 17 17 17

                               

DRAWING NOS. TITLE Scale Revision

Location Drawings

646_ExS01 Existing Site Location Plan & Block Plan see drg@A1 P1

Existing Drawing Series

646_ExGAB1 Existing Basement Level 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGAB0 Existing Sub-basement Level 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGALG Existing Lower Ground Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGAGF Existing Ground Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGAMEZ Existing Mezzanine Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGA01 Existing First Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGA02 Existing Second Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGA03 Existing Third Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGA04 Existing Fourth Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGA05 Existing Fifth Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGA06 Existing Sixth Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGA07 Existing Seventh Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGARF Existing Roof Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGE01 Existing Elevations 01 & 02 (Kingsway & Wild Court Elevation) 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGE02 Existing Elevations 03 & 04 (Alleyway & Courtyard Elevation) 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGE03 Existing Wild Court and Courtyard Elevations 1:50@A1 P1

646_ExGS01 Existing Sections BB' 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGS02 Existing Section AA' 1:100@A1 P1

646_ExGS03 Existing Section CC' 1:100@A1 P1

GA Series

646_GAB1 Proposed Basement Level 1:100@A1 P1 P1

646_GALG Proposed Lower Ground Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P2 P2

646_GAGF Proposed Ground Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P2

646_GAMEZ Proposed Mezzanine Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P1

646_GA01 Proposed First Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P2

646_GA02 Proposed Second Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P2

646_GA03 Proposed Third Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P2

646_GA04 Proposed Fourth Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P2

646_GA05 Proposed Fifth Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P2

646_GA06 Proposed Sixth Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P2

646_GA07 Proposed Seventh Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P2

646_GA08 Proposed Eighth Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P2

646_GARF Proposed Roof Plan 1:100@A1 P1 P1

Access Series

646_GAB1/Acc Proposed Basement Level 1:100@A1 P1

646_GALG/Acc Proposed Lower Ground Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_GAGF/Acc Proposed Ground Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_GAMEZ/Acc Proposed Mezzanine Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_GA01/Acc Proposed First Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_GA02/Acc Proposed Second Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_GA03/Acc Proposed Third Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_GA04/Acc Proposed Fourth Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_GA05/Acc Proposed Fifth Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_GA06/Acc Proposed Sixth Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_GA07/Acc Proposed Seventh Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_GA08/Acc Proposed Eighth Floor Plan 1:100@A1 P1

646_GARF/Acc Proposed Roof Plan 1:100@A1 P1

GE Series

646_GE01 Proposed Elevations 01 & 02 (Kingsway & Wild Court Elevation) 1:100@A1 P1

646_GE02 Proposed Elevation 03 & 04 (Alleyway & Courtyard Elevation) 1:100@A1 P1

646_GE03 Proposed Wild Court and Courtyard Elevations 1:50@A1 P1

GS Series

646_GS01 Proposed Section BB' 1:100@A1 P1

646_GS02 Proposed Section AA' 1:100@A1 P1

646_GS03 Proposed Section CC' 1:100@A1 P1

dW Series

646_dW01 Proposed Windows In Courtyard Elevation_Typical Details 1:10@A1 P1

Design & Access Statement

646_4 Wild Court & 75 Kingway_DAS Design and Access Statement NTS

ISSUED TO : Contact: NO. OF COPIES

Applicant Z Hotels - Bev King, Jonathan Raymond

Planning Consultant Planning Resolution - Philip Atkins pdf pdf pdf

Project Manager / Contractor Z Hotels - Eamon Kelly

Consulting M&E Engineers BSD - Eoin Hickey

Transport Consultant Traffic Dynamics - Tom Swift

Visual Horizon 3D Asil Purcell

Rights of light Point 2 Surveyors

Fire consultant Cundall - Colin Bennett / Teodor Sofroniev

Historuc Building Consultant Donall Insall Associates / Helen Ensor

Archeological consultant MOLA

Acoustic Consultant Hoare Lea - Nina Cherian
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